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Foreshore Villas
250m2 + land  
Bedrooms       3

Bathrooms       3

Living       1

Dining       1

Kitchen       1

Study       1

Pool        1

Secluded garden     1

Car Parking      4

Private Car Garage & Store1
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5

6

7

Entry Vestibule

Walk-in Wardrobe and Ensuite

Bedroom 01 with Secluded Garden

Bedroom 02 with Secluded Garden 
with Jacuzzi

Master Bedroom with Secluded 
Decking and Garden

Ensuite with Bathing room and 
feature bathtub in garden

8

9

Walk-in Wardrobe

Powder Room

10 Pantry / Laundry
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7
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11 Open Kitchen with Island bench
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Dining Area

Lounge Area

14 Feature Pool

11 12
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15 Secluded Garden Terrace Lounge
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foreshore interface
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Buggy Car Park1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Entry Vestibule

Ensuite with Bathing Room

Bedroom 01 with Secluded Terrace

Lounge with mini bar and television

Bedroom 02 with built-in lounge 
and wardrobe

Ensuite with Bathing Room

8

9

Bridge Decking with Lounge

Lounge deck into the Sancturay 
Garden

10 Pool

10

11

11

12

12

Lagoon

Jacuzzi

Bedrooms       2

Bathrooms       2

Living       1

Pool        1

Secluded garden     1

Car Parking      1

Lagoon Villas
86m2 + garden  
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lagoon villas
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Bedrooms       3

Bathrooms       3

Living       1

Dining       1

Kitchen       1

Study       1

Secluded Terrace     3

Car Parking      2

Entry Vestibule1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Study

Open Kitchen with Island Bench

Laundry / Butlers Pantry

Dining Area

Lounge Area

8

Exterior Lounge Area
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8
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Powder Room

Stairs

BEACH VIEWS

Loft Apartment
lower level - 180m2 + b  

GARDEN VIEWS
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Bedrooms       3

Bathrooms       3

Living       1

Dining       1

Kitchen       1

Study       1

Secluded Terrace     3

Car Parking      2

Loft Apartment
upper level - 180m2 + b  19
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Master Bedroom with External 
Garden

11

12

13

14

15

16

Master Ensuite

Bathroom

Bedroom 02

Bedroom 03

Void

Exterior Garden Lounge Area
11

12

13

14

15

16

ENTRY - GARDEN VIEWS

Entry Level

Garden Terrace

BEACH VIEWS

GARDEN VIEWS

10

10
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8

Entry1

2
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4
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7

Wardrobe

Toilet Cubicle

Shower Cubicle

Double Vanity

Freestanding Bathtub

Sleeping area King Bed

8

9

Chaise and Lounge Desk/Dining

Television with Mini Bar

10 Operable Facade

4500

3250

36
20

73
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93
25
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4
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6

79

10

Bedrooms       1

Bathrooms - 5 points     1

Living       1

Wardrobe       1

Hotel room
36m2 + balcony  
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Summary

Premium quality development that will 
draw in local and international visitors.

Project scale secures financial viability of 
development and provides employment 
for locals

Pathways and activated spaces connect 
the project with the community.

Ambience embraces local vernacular and 
ac Darwin and acknowledges cultural 
influences on Darwin.

Architecture makes best use of 
outstanding water and landscape vistas.
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THAN K YOU

H A C H E M       A R C H I T E C T U R E      M A R K E T I N G      I N T E R I O R S




